
PORTO WORLD CUP 2024 (PT)
07-13 July 2024

"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 60 49 1.224 4 9 8 1
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 54 39 1.384 2 7 5 2
FRAZAO Vitor PT 36 46 0.782 0 5 3 3

B
BAS Serdal TR 60 58 1.034 4 5 5 1
EDGAR Rui PT 42 54 0.777 2 8 5 2

TRUONG Tay Dien DE 44 54 0.814 0 4 4 3

C
ESEN Ismet TR 60 62 0.967 4 7 6 1
COSTA Jorge PT 56 54 1.037 2 7 5 2

ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 26 60 0.433 0 2 2 3

D
SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 60 69 0.869 4 9 4 1

DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 44 56 0.785 2 5 4 2
FALANGAS Christos GR 41 61 0.672 0 4 4 3

E
DE BACKER Peter BE 60 54 1.111 4 7 6 1
AZEVEDO Mario PT 44 86 0.511 2 4 3 2

MAVRIDOGLOU Litsa GR 38 80 0.475 0 6 3 3

F
EGERT Lucas DE 60 80 0.750 4 6 5 1
SILVA Anibal PT 57 67 0.850 2 7 5 2

BROUWERS Reggy NL 45 71 0.633 0 6 5 3

G
YAVUZ Tarik TR 60 47 1.276 4 6 6 1

CANBUL Kazim Ilker TR 56 53 1.056 2 7 6 2
PEREIRA Manuel PT 27 50 0.540 0 4 2 3

H
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 60 66 0.909 3 5 4 1
BACK Marcel DE 60 81 0.740 3 5 5 2

SILVA Fernando Manuel PT 38 69 0.550 0 4 4 3

I
MORTENSEN Lukas DK 60 61 0.983 4 4 4 1
SANTOS Goncalo PT 58 59 0.983 2 9 6 2
LETEN Christian BE 32 50 0.640 0 4 3 3

J
LELIEVRE Vincent FR 60 63 0.952 3 7 4 1
TAKESHIMA O JP 57 73 0.780 2 5 4 2

CUNHA Fernando PT 55 72 0.763 1 5 4 3

K
SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 59 59 1.000 2 6 5 1

PHILIPOOM Luca NL 49 61 0.803 2 4 3 2
FIGUEIREDO Artur PT 52 80 0.650 2 4 3 3

L
MORALES Marcos ES 60 53 1.132 4 6 5 1

KIM Ha Eun KR 57 70 0.814 2 4 4 2
CAMBERLIN Fabien FR 33 71 0.464 0 3 3 3

M
LOWE Tom DE 60 64 0.937 3 7 6 1

NOVAK Radek CZ 58 47 1.234 2 7 5 2
DO Hyun Kim KR 51 53 0.962 1 5 4 3

N
MOULOS Vangelis GR 60 56 1.071 4 5 5 1
REVERCHON Jean FR 42 48 0.875 2 5 3 2
VITORINO Alexandre PT 35 64 0.546 0 7 2 3

O
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 60 41 1.463 3 7 5 1
UYMAZ Birol TR 60 44 1.363 3 11 6 2

MALKADI Ahmet TR 31 47 0.659 0 4 2 3

P
CAUDRON Frederic BE 60 28 2.142 4 7 5 1
PANAIA Maxime FR 42 29 1.448 2 5 5 2

BOUERDICK Tobias DE 45 43 1.046 0 5 5 3



PORTO WORLD CUP 2024 (PT)
07-13 July 2024

"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

CAUDRON Frederic BE 60 28 2.142 4 7 5 1
YAVUZ Tarik TR 60 47 1.276 4 6 6 2

PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 60 49 1.224 4 9 8 3
MORALES Marcos ES 60 53 1.132 4 6 5 4
DE BACKER Peter BE 60 54 1.111 4 7 6 5
MOULOS Vangelis GR 60 56 1.071 4 5 5 6

BAS Serdal TR 60 58 1.034 4 5 5 7
MORTENSEN Lukas DK 60 61 0.983 4 4 4 8

ESEN Ismet TR 60 62 0.967 4 7 6 9
SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 60 69 0.869 4 9 4 10

EGERT Lucas DE 60 80 0.750 4 6 5 11
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 60 41 1.463 3 7 5 12
LELIEVRE Vincent FR 60 63 0.952 3 7 4 13

LOWE Tom DE 60 64 0.937 3 7 6 14
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 60 66 0.909 3 5 4 15

SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 59 59 1.000 2 6 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
UYMAZ Birol TR 60 44 1.363 3 11 6 17
BACK Marcel DE 60 81 0.740 3 5 5 18

PANAIA Maxime FR 42 29 1.448 2 5 5 19
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 54 39 1.384 2 7 5 20
NOVAK Radek CZ 58 47 1.234 2 7 5 21

CANBUL Kazim Ilker TR 56 53 1.056 2 7 6 22
COSTA Jorge PT 56 54 1.037 2 7 5 23

SANTOS Goncalo PT 58 59 0.983 2 9 6 24
REVERCHON Jean FR 42 48 0.875 2 5 3 25

SILVA Anibal PT 57 67 0.850 2 7 5 26
KIM Ha Eun KR 57 70 0.814 2 4 4 27

PHILIPOOM Luca NL 49 61 0.803 2 4 3 28
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 44 56 0.785 2 5 4 29
TAKESHIMA O JP 57 73 0.780 2 5 4 30
EDGAR Rui PT 42 54 0.777 2 8 5 31

AZEVEDO Mario PT 44 86 0.511 2 4 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
FIGUEIREDO Artur PT 52 80 0.650 2 4 3 33

DO Hyun Kim KR 51 53 0.962 1 5 4 34
CUNHA Fernando PT 55 72 0.763 1 5 4 35
BOUERDICK Tobias DE 45 43 1.046 0 5 5 36
TRUONG Tay Dien DE 44 54 0.814 0 4 4 37
FRAZAO Vitor PT 36 46 0.782 0 5 3 38

FALANGAS Christos GR 41 61 0.672 0 4 4 39
MALKADI Ahmet TR 31 47 0.659 0 4 2 40
LETEN Christian BE 32 50 0.640 0 4 3 41

BROUWERS Reggy NL 45 71 0.633 0 6 5 42
SILVA Fernando Manuel PT 38 69 0.550 0 4 4 43
VITORINO Alexandre PT 35 64 0.546 0 7 2 44
PEREIRA Manuel PT 27 50 0.540 0 4 2 45

MAVRIDOGLOU Litsa GR 38 80 0.475 0 6 3 46
CAMBERLIN Fabien FR 33 71 0.464 0 3 3 47

ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 26 60 0.433 0 2 2 48


